
3Etape - Stage :

Witbank - Mamelodi

Mzansi Tour

Echelon Events

19/04/2013

Organisateur - Organiser :

Epreuve  - Race :

Date :

Classement de l'étape - Stage classification Classement général - General classification

MEILLEUR GRIMPEUR 
MOUNTAIN CLASSIFICATION 
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Nom Prénom 
Last name First name 

Dos. 
Bib 

92

1166
254
263
1542
1211
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Nat. Nom Prénom 
Last name First name 

km 53 - KOM 1 13

8GONÇALVES José
6FUKUSHIMA Shinichi
6MACDONALD Neil
6CUMING Michael
5MAREE David
4

3

3

3

2

2

2
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Equipe 
Team 

N° licence UCI 
UCI Code 

MAREE David

SMIT WillemPOR
LAVIEU AntoineJPN
GONÇALVES JoséRSA
MACDONALD NeilGBR
WARD ShaunRSA
FUKUSHIMA Shinichi

CRAVEN Dan

VOGT Mario

KEBEDE Estifanos

VAUBOURZEIX Thomas

HOUSE Kristian

CUMING Michael

PINIZZOTTO Leonardo

Pts Equipe 
Team 

RSA19890831

RSA19921229
LPM

FRA19900928
PPO

POR19890213
FED

RSA19770228
RCJ

RSA19850725
TAS

JPN19710913

NAM19830201

GER19920117

ETH19880218

FRA19890616

GBR19791006

GBR19901218

ITA19860814

Bon. Pts

TAS

BON

LPM

LPM

FED

NUW

PPO

MX1

RNR

MT2

LPM

RCJ

RCJ

PPO
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